Tuscola High School
2014 Women’s Soccer Schedule

Date			Opponent					 Site			Time
Sat Feb 22	ACR Pre-Season Jamboree Scrimmage- TBA 	  JBL			 TBA
		ACR Pre-Season Jamboree Scrimmage- TBA		  JBL			 TBA
Wed Fed 26		North Buncombe				Home			  5/7
Thur Feb 27		Asheville Trailblazers (V only)		Home			    6
Wed Mar 5		TC Roberson					Away			  5/7
Fri Mar 7	AC Reynolds Invitational- Enka (V only)		 ACR			    6
Sat Mar 8	AC Reynolds Invitational- AC Reynolds (V only)	 ACR			 1:30
Tues Mar 11		Erwin						Home			  5/7
Wed Mar 12		Smoky Mountain				Home			  5/7
Mon Mar 17		Brevard					Away			  5/7
Wed Mar 19 		North Henderson				Home			  5/7
Mon Mar 24		Pisgah						Home			  5/7
Wed Mar 26		North Henderson				Away			  5/7
Mon Mar 31		West Henderson				Away			  5/7
Wed Apr 2		East Henderson				Away			  5/7
Thur Apr 3		Asheville					Away			  5/7
Mon Apr 7		Franklin					Home			  5/7
Tues Apr 8		Smoky Mountain				Away			  5/7
Mon Apr 14		Brevard					Home			  5/7
Tues Apr 29		Pisgah						Away			  5/7
Wed Apr 30		West Henderson				Home			  5/7
Mon May 5		East Henderson				Home			  5/7
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed May 7		Franklin					Away		  	  5/7

Varsity Head Coach: Erik Melville
JV Head Coach: Megan Smith
Assistant Coach: Doug Adams
Principal: Dale McDonald
Athletic Director: Rodney Mashburn
Athletic Trainer: Jenn Mroz
